



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 579/2024

Dheeraj Kumar Dhakad S/o Ratan Singh Dhakad
-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Subodh Agarwal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitin Sinsinwar, Adv.
For :
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

25/07/2024

Issue notice to respondent(s).

List after eight weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

YOGESH KUMAR/41