

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 579/2024

Dheeraj Kumar Dhakad S/o Ratan Singh Dhakad
-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Subodh Agarwal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitin Sinsinwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aaditya Godara, for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

18/08/2025

Mr. Aaditya Godara appearing for respondent Nos. 1 & 2 prays for two weeks' time to complete the instructions regarding compliance of order passed by the Tribunal.

List again on 28.08.2025.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J